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S������� A: A����� ��� "U�������" I�����

Asset Owner Value of Asset Income Type(s) Income Tx. >
$1,000?

Bank Accounts [BA] JT $15,001 - $50,000 Interest $1,001 -
$2,500

CREF Money market R3 [MF] $1,001 - $15,000 Tax-Deferred

Rental Property [RP] JT $100,001 -
$250,000

Rent $5,001 -
$15,000

L�������: Alachua, FL, US

Vanguard Total Stock Market Index Fund Admiral Shares
[MF]

SP $50,001 -
$100,000

Tax-Deferred

Vantagepoint MP Glbl Eq Gr R5 [MF] SP $100,001 -
$250,000

Tax-Deferred

Brokerage Account ⇒
Amplify Transformational Data Sharing ETF (BLOK) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Capital Gains $201 -
$1,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
ARK Innovation ETF (ARKK) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
Fidelity Wise Origin Bitcoin Fund Common Shares of

$1,001 - $15,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$201 -
$1,000
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Asset Owner Value of Asset Income Type(s) Income Tx. >
$1,000?

Beneficial Interest (FBTC) [EF]

Brokerage Account ⇒
First Trust Innovation Leaders ETF (ILDR) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
Global X Artificial Intelligence & Technology ETF (AIQ) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

None

Brokerage Account ⇒
Global X NASDAQ 100 Covered Call ETF (QYLD) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Dividends None

Brokerage Account ⇒
Invesco Alerian Galaxy Blockchain Users and Decentralized
Commerce ETF (BLKC) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Capital Gains None

Brokerage Account ⇒
Invesco QQQ Trust, Series 1 (QQQ) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
Invesco S&P 500 Momentum ETF (SPMO) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
iShares Core S&P Total U.S. Stock Market ETF (ITOT) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
iShares Semiconductor ETF (SOXX) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$201 -
$1,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
iShares U.S. Energy ETF (IYE) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Dividends None

Brokerage Account ⇒
JPMorgan Nasdaq Equity Premium Income ETF (JEPQ) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
ProShares S&P 500 Dividend Aristocrats ETF (NOBL) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
Simplify Interest Rate Hedge ETF (PFIX) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
SPDR Select Sector Fund - Industrial (XLI) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Dividends $1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
The RBB Fund, Inc. Motley Fool Capital Efficiency 100 Index

$1 - $1,000 Dividends None



Asset Owner Value of Asset Income Type(s) Income Tx. >
$1,000?

ETF (TMFE) [EF]

Brokerage Account ⇒
VanEck Semiconductor ETF (SMH) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$201 -
$1,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
Vanguard Information Tech ETF (VGT) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$1 - $200

Brokerage Account ⇒
Vanguard S&P 500 ETF (VOO) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Capital Gains,
Dividends

$201 -
$1,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
Vanguard S&P 500 Growth ETF (VOOG) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Dividends $201 -
$1,000

RobinHood IRA ⇒
Amplify Transformational Data Sharing ETF (BLOK) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Dividends $1 - $200

RobinHood IRA ⇒
Global X NASDAQ 100 Covered Call ETF (QYLD) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Dividends None

RobinHood IRA ⇒
Invesco S&P 500 Momentum ETF (SPMO) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Dividends $201 -
$1,000

RobinHood IRA ⇒
iShares Core S&P 500 ETF (IVV) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Dividends $201 -
$1,000

RobinHood IRA ⇒
iShares Core S&P Small-Cap ETF (IJR) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Dividends $1 - $200

RobinHood IRA ⇒
Vanguard FTSE Developed Markets ETF (VEA) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Dividends $1 - $200

RobinHood IRA ⇒
Vanguard FTSE Emerging Markets ETF (VWO) [EF]

$1 - $1,000 Dividends $1 - $200

RobinHood IRA ⇒
Vanguard Russell 1000 Growth ETF (VONG) [EF]

$1,001 - $15,000 Dividends $1,001 -
$2,500

* Investment Vehicle details available at the bottom of this form. For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit
https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

file:///reference/asset-type-codes.aspx


S������� B: T�����������

Asset Owner Date Tx.
Type

Amount Cap.
Gains >
$200?

RobinHood IRA ⇒
Vanguard Russell 1000 Growth ETF (VONG) [EF]

07/07/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
iShares U.S. Energy ETF (IYE) [EF]

11/05/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
Amplify Transformational Data Sharing ETF (BLOK) [EF]

11/05/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
Fidelity Wise Origin Bitcoin Fund Common Shares of Beneficial
Interest (FBTC) [EF]

11/05/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
Global X NASDAQ 100 Covered Call ETF (QYLD) [EF]

07/07/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
Global X NASDAQ 100 Covered Call ETF (QYLD) [EF]

05/09/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
Global X NASDAQ 100 Covered Call ETF (QYLD) [EF]

04/01/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
VanEck Semiconductor ETF (SMH) [EF]

07/07/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
VanEck Semiconductor ETF (SMH) [EF]

10/22/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

Brokerage Account ⇒
Vanguard S&P 500 Growth ETF (VOOG) [EF]

07/07/2024 P $1,001 - $15,000

* Investment Vehicle details available at the bottom of this form. For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit
https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

S������� C: E����� I�����

Source Type Amount

City of Gainesville Fire Fighter Spouse Salary $97,838.00

S������� D: L����������

file:///reference/asset-type-codes.aspx


Owner Creditor Date Incurred Type Amount of
Liability

JT Round Point Mortgage December 2016 Mortgage on Primary Residence $100,001 -
$250,000

JT Valon Mortgage December 2021 Rental Property $100,001 -
$250,000

S������� E: P��������
None disclosed.

S������� F: A���������
None disclosed.

S������� G: G����
None disclosed.

S������� H: T����� P������� ��� R�������������

Trip Details Inclusions

Source Start Date End Date Itinerary Days at Own
Exp.

Lodging? Food? Family?

The Aspen Institute 03/30/2024 04/06/2024 Gainesville, Florida -
Milan, Italy -
Gainesville, Florida

4

C�������: Daily meetings and seminars, working dinners, one-on-one conversations with experts on artificial intelligence

Ripon Society 11/07/2024 11/12/2024 Gainesville, Florida -
Vienna, Austria -
Washington, D.C.

0

C�������: Spoke on Al & technology Panel Spoke on U.S.-EU trade panel Meeting on meeting the China challenge

S������� I: P������� M��� �� C������ �� L��� �� H��������
None disclosed.

S������� A ��� B I��������� V������ D������

Brokerage Account

RobinHood IRA

E��������� �� S�����, D��������, �� T���� I����������



IPO: Did you purchase any shares that were allocated as a part of an Initial Public Offering?

 Yes  No

Trusts: Details regarding "Qualified Blind Trusts" approved by the Committee on Ethics and certain other "excepted trusts" need not be
disclosed. Have you excluded from this report details of such a trust benefiting you, your spouse, or dependent child?

 Yes  No

Exemption: Have you excluded from this report any other assets, "unearned" income, transactions, or liabilities of a spouse or dependent
child because they meet all three tests for exemption?

 Yes  No

C�������

C������������ ��� S��������

 I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Financial Disclosure Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Kat Cammack , 08/09/2025


